

Self-declaration the Norwegian Transparency Act

Company:
Achilles ID (MyAchilles):
Organization number:
Transparency Act Self-declaration
The business confirms that accountability according to the Transparency Act is anchored in guidelines and management systems in accordance with the BNL document "Routine for fulfilling duties according to the Transparency Act" or similar document in the business.
You can read more about the act here:
https://www.bnl.no/artikler/2022/apenhetslovenoppdatert-veileder-for-valg-av-seriose-bedrifter/
We are agreed with:
That purchasers, registered as users of StartBANK, may, on request, be allowed to revise and verify the information provided by the business
Signature CEO
Name:
Title:
Date:
Signature:

The declaration is valid for 1 year after the date of signature and must be uploaded in the StartBANK questionnaire.



The declaration applies